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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Griffin Behnke6022
Metropolitan

9.900 10.200 9.40010.600 8.9009.000 58.000
6 2T 1 1 6T 3T 1 

1 

Tirth Gohel6009
Black Hills

10.200 10.300 8.5009.100 9.00010.400 57.500
4T 1 4T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Jonathan Koo6044
Tech Gymnastics

10.400 10.000 9.2008.800 8.4009.600 56.400
2 4 7 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Frederick Moeller6045
Tech Gymnastics

10.300 10.200 8.4009.100 8.9009.000 55.900
3 2T 4T 5 6T 3T 4 

4 

Cole Daniels6039
SGA (Columbia City)

10.550 9.300 8.5009.000 8.4009.500 55.250
1 6 6 3T 3T 5T 5 

5 

Hammet Lear6040
SGA (Columbia City)

9.300 9.000 8.20010.200 9.1009.200 55.000
7 7 2 7T 5 1 6 

6 

Kaysic Lundquist6021
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.200 9.400 8.3008.600 8.2009.500 54.200
4T 5 8 6 3T 8 7 

7 

Dylan Stewart6017
Black Hills

5.900 5.800 8.2009.300 8.4008.900 46.500
8 9 3 7T 8 5T 8 

8 

Jaxon Schuldt6016
Black Hills

3.500 7.700 7.7006.400 5.8006.900 38.000
9 8 9 9 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 WA Mens State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/24/2017 11:50 AM

Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonah Soltz6028
Metropolitan

10.600 11.000 9.1009.900 9.70010.300 60.600
1 1 3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Owen Nowak6025
Metropolitan

8.800 10.100 8.90010.700 9.10010.200 57.800
9T 2 1T 3T 3T 2 2 

2 

Justin Yang6031
Metropolitan

9.300 9.500 9.00010.700 9.0009.500 57.000
6 7 1T 2 6 3 3 

3 

Jack Sieckhaus6043
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 10.000 8.3009.400 7.60010.300 55.300
4 3 5T 15T 1T 15T 4 

4 

Joey Jacroux6023
Metropolitan

10.200 9.000 8.6009.400 8.9008.900 55.000
3 11 5T 7T 12 4 5 

5 

Charles Rogan6066
Metropolitan

7.700 8.700 8.9009.700 8.40010.200 53.600
14 14 4 3T 3T 9 6 

6 

Mason Kaiser6035
North Coast

8.700 9.800 8.8008.600 8.6008.300 52.800
11 4T 9 5T 14T 7 7 

7 

Mathew Logston6033
Mid Columbia

8.900 9.200 8.3008.300 8.8009.100 52.600
7T 8T 11 15T 9T 5 8 

8 

Val Koklic6024
Metropolitan

8.400 9.600 8.4008.100 7.90010.000 52.400
12 6 12T 11T 5 10T 9 

9 

Mason Schuller6026
Metropolitan

8.900 9.800 8.5008.100 7.9009.100 52.300
7T 4T 12T 10 9T 10T 10 

10 

Tanner Hardley6047
VEGA

8.800 8.900 8.4009.400 7.6009.100 52.200
9T 12 5T 11T 9T 15T 11 

11 

Jeremiah West6030
Metropolitan

6.800 8.800 8.6009.000 8.7009.200 51.100
18 13 8 7T 7T 6 12 

12 

Ryan Chambion6076
Tech Gymnastics

10.500 7.600 8.8008.100 7.9008.000 50.900
2 17 12T 5T 16 10T 13 

13 

Matthew Saenz6015
Black Hills

7.800 9.100 8.4008.100 7.9008.600 49.900
13 10 12T 11T 13 10T 14 

14 

Mason Alexander6064
Metropolitan

7.300 9.200 8.6007.600 7.7009.200 49.600
15 8T 16T 7T 7T 14 15 

15 

Joseph Hannon6011
Black Hills

7.200 8.400 8.0008.500 8.5007.900 48.500
16 15 10 18 17 8 16 

16 

Finnian O'Donnell6014
Black Hills

9.500 7.300 8.4007.600 7.0008.300 48.100
5 18 16T 11T 14T 17 17 

17 

Angelo Delgado6006
Black Hills

6.900 8.000 8.1006.300 6.3007.700 43.300
17 16 18 17 18 18 18 

18 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Stice6049
VEGA

10.500 9.600 8.90010.100 8.7009.700 57.500
2 5T 2 7T 4 7T 1T

1T

Ethan Jacobsen6012
Black Hills

9.800 9.400 9.2009.800 9.00010.300 57.500
8T 8 5T 2T 1 4 1T

1T

Ethan Vergara6018
Black Hills

10.600 7.700 8.40010.800 10.0009.900 57.400
1 25 1 21T 2 1 3 

3 

Ian Davis6046
VEGA

9.800 10.100 8.90010.000 8.7008.900 56.400
8T 2T 3T 7T 16 7T 4 

4 

Aidan Cretarolo6004
Bainbridge Island

10.400 8.800 8.9009.800 8.6009.300 55.800
3 14T 5T 7T 6T 13T 5 

5 

Lucas Vorkoper6029
Metropolitan

8.100 10.800 8.4009.700 9.1009.500 55.600
24T 1 7 21T 5 3 6 

6 

Javier Naranjo6048
VEGA

9.100 9.500 8.8009.000 8.6009.800 54.800
15 7 10T 12T 3 13T 7 

7 

Ethan Hotelling6032
Mid Columbia

8.200 10.100 8.6009.600 8.8009.100 54.400
22T 2T 8 18T 12 5T 8T

8T

Brennan Voss6003
Advantage

10.000 8.900 8.7008.800 8.7009.300 54.400
5 11T 13 14T 6T 7T 8T

8T

Ezekiel Fisher6037
Northpointe

10.200 9.600 8.7007.500 8.8008.700 53.500
4 5T 25 14T 18T 5T 10 

10 

Jesse St.Onge6001
360

8.400 8.700 9.1009.200 8.7009.200 53.300
20T 16 9 4T 10T 7T 11 

11 

Tyler Blumenthal6038
SGA (Columbia City)

9.400 9.000 8.30010.000 7.2009.300 53.200
12T 10 3T 25T 6T 25T 12 

12 

Aiden Moore6013
Black Hills

9.900 8.400 8.9008.700 8.4008.800 53.100
6T 17T 14T 7T 17 16T 13 

13 

Benjamin Leonardo6041
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 9.300 8.8009.000 7.6008.700 52.900
11 9 10T 12T 18T 23T 14 

14 

Tucker Stelling6036
North Coast

7.900 9.700 8.6008.700 8.7009.000 52.600
26 4 14T 18T 13T 7* 15T

15T

Edison Twyman6050
VEGA

8.900 8.400 9.2009.000 8.7008.400 52.600
16T 17T 10T 2T 23T 7* 15T

15T

Landon Woodhouse6051
VEGA

9.900 7.200 9.1008.700 8.2009.300 52.400
6T 26 14T 4T 6T 20T 17 

17 

Emil Seyfiyev6027
Metropolitan

9.600 8.000 9.0007.300 9.4009.000 52.300
10 22 26T 6 13T 2 18 

18 

Whittaker Gresham6034
North Coast

9.200 8.900 8.5008.100 8.3008.600 51.600
14 11T 22 20 21T 19 19 

19 

Mateo Austin6073
SGA (Ballard)

9.400 8.200 8.4008.400 7.6009.200 51.200
12T 20 18 21T 10T 23T 20 

20 

Arshawn Ghorbani6008
Black Hills

8.400 7.900 8.7008.300 8.4009.000 50.700
20T 23T 19T 14T 13T 16T 21 

21 

Shay Meseck-Shick6042
SGA (Columbia City)

8.700 8.900 8.3008.300 7.2008.700 50.100
19 11T 19T 25T 18T 25T 22 

22 

Ty Mitton6065
Metropolitan

8.900 8.100 8.3007.300 8.6008.600 49.800
16T 21 26T 25T 21T 13T 23 

23 

Jacob Elder6007
Black Hills

8.100 7.900 9.3008.200 6.8007.300 47.600
24T 23T 21 1 26 27 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason McVey6002
Advantage

5.900 8.800 8.9007.800 8.2007.900 47.500
28 14T 24 7T 25 20T 25 

25 

Bodan Griffith6010
Black Hills

8.800 6.800 8.7006.800 8.4007.200 46.700
18 27 28 14T 27T 16T 26 

26 

Liam Wall6019
Black Hills

8.200 6.600 7.5008.000 7.7008.400 46.400
22T 28 23 28 23T 22 27 

27 

Joshua Braun6005
Black Hills

7.000 8.300 8.4008.600 6.6007.200 46.100
27 19 17 21T 27T 28 28 

28 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landen Day6056
Cascade Elite

8.400 9.300 8.7008.900 8.4008.900 52.600
1 1 3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Tyler Pellett6062
Emerald City

7.500 9.100 7.8009.100 8.9008.200 50.600
3T 2T 1 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Ontario Bahrey6052
Advantage

8.100 9.000 8.2009.000 8.2007.900 50.400
2 4 2 4 6T 5T 3 

3 

Noah Seacrist6072
Olympic Gymnastics

7.500 8.800 8.6008.000 8.2008.300 49.400
3T 6 4 2 3 5T 4 

4 

Alexander Alabyev6055
Cascade Elite

7.300 8.900 8.1007.900 8.3008.200 48.700
5 5 5T 5 4T 4 5 

5 

Kelly Bateman5062
Emerald City

7.100 7.800 8.4007.900 7.5007.900 46.600
6T 8 5T 3 6T 8T 6 

6 

Conner Barker6020
Dynamic Gymnastics

6.500 7.600 7.8007.600 8.4008.400 46.300
8 9 8 7T 2 2T 7 

7 

Matthew Tang6059
Cascade Elite

7.100 8.000 7.9007.400 7.5005.700 43.600
6T 7 9 6 9 8T 8 

8 

Judah Hirschman6058
Cascade Elite

1.000 9.100 7.8007.700 7.6007.800 41.000
9 2T 7 7T 8 7 9 

9 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs
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Gym

AARank

Jacob Hall6053
Bainbridge Island

8.600 8.700 8.5008.200 8.0007.800 49.800
1 3 2T 3T 6 4 1 

1 

Joey Schmitt6071
Olympic Gymnastics

8.200 7.900 9.0007.300 8.4008.800 49.600
2 8 10 1 1 1 2 

2 

Jackson Maughan6061
Emerald City

7.800 8.400 8.3008.200 8.3006.700 47.700
4 5T 2T 8T 11 2 3 

3 

Calvin Tomsic6070
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

6.100 8.200 8.5008.500 7.6008.400 47.300
10T 7 1 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Cameron Salt6063
Emerald City

7.900 7.100 8.5007.900 7.9007.900 47.200
3 9 6 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Alden Williams6067
Mid Columbia

6.300 9.200 8.4008.000 7.5007.700 47.100
9 1 5 7 7 7 6 

6 

Jacob Elkins6057
Cascade Elite

6.500 8.500 8.5007.500 6.5007.600 45.100
7T 4 7 3T 8T 12 7 

7 

Finn Jacobsen6074
SGA (Ballard)

6.500 8.400 7.8007.400 7.0006.300 43.400
7T 5T 8T 11 12 10 8 

8 

Peter Kearney6075
SGA (Ballard)

7.000 6.000 8.1005.900 6.9007.600 41.500
6 10 11 10 8T 11 9 

9 

Simon Hauser6060
Emerald City

6.100 0.000 8.8007.400 8.2008.000 38.500
10T 12 8T 2 4 3 10 

10 

Owen Scheer6054
Bainbridge Island

7.700 9.100 0.0003.500 7.2008.500 36.000
5 2 12 12 2 8 11 

11 

Xavier Winters6068
Mid Columbia

1.000 1.000 8.3008.200 7.1007.000 32.600
12 11 2T 8T 10 9 12 

12 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 181.100 30.700 32.000 32.000 27.500 30.700 28.200
12T 1 1 1 1

6028 Jonah Soltz 10.600 11.000 9.100 9.70010.300
6023 Joey Jacroux 10.200
6022 Griffin Behnke 9.900 10.200 9.40010.600
6029 Lucas Vorkoper 10.800
6025 Owen Nowak 10.700 9.10010.200
6031 Justin Yang 9.00010.700
6066 Charles Rogan 10.200
6027 Emil Seyfiyev 9.400

2 Black Hills * 175.400 30.700 28.800 29.900 27.400 30.600 28.000
22T 3 2 2 2

6018 Ethan Vergara 10.600 10.800 10.0009.900
6009 Tirth Gohel 10.200 10.300 9.00010.400
6013 Aiden Moore 9.900 8.900
6012 Ethan Jacobsen 9.400 9.2009.800 9.00010.300
6015 Matthew Saenz 9.100
6017 Dylan Stewart 9.300
6007 Jacob Elder 9.300

3 VEGA * 171.000 30.200 29.200 29.500 27.200 28.800 26.100
34 2 4 4 3

6049 Evan Stice 10.500 9.600 8.90010.100 8.7009.700
6051 Landon Woodhouse 9.900 9.100 9.300
6046 Ian Davis 9.800 10.100 10.000 8.700
6048 Javier Naranjo 9.500 9.800
6047 Tanner Hardley 9.400
6050 Edison Twyman 9.200 8.700

4 SGA (Columbia City) * 167.750 29.750 28.600 29.600 25.600 29.100 25.100
85 4 3 3 7T

6039 Cole Daniels 10.550 9.300 8.500 8.4009.500
6043 Jack Sieckhaus 9.700 10.000 8.3009.400 7.60010.300
6041 Benjamin Leonardo 9.500 9.300 8.800
6040 Hammet Lear 10.200 9.100
6038 Tyler Blumenthal 10.000 9.300

5 Tech Gymnastics * 163.200 31.200 27.800 26.000 26.400 26.600 25.200
41 7 6 5 6

6076 Ryan Chambion 10.500 7.600 8.8008.100 7.9008.000
6044 Jonathan Koo 10.400 10.000 9.2008.800 8.4009.600
6045 Frederick Moeller 10.300 10.200 8.4009.100 8.9009.000
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 North Coast * 157.000 25.800 28.400 25.400 25.900 25.900 25.600
57 6 8 6T 4

6034 Whittaker Gresham 9.200 8.900 8.5008.100 8.3008.600
6035 Mason Kaiser 8.700 9.800 8.8008.600 8.6008.300
6036 Tucker Stelling 7.900 9.700 8.6008.700 8.7009.000

7 Mid Columbia * 154.300 23.400 28.500 26.100 25.300 25.900 25.100
9T9 5 5 6T 7T

6033 Mathew Logston 8.900 9.200 8.3008.300 8.8009.100
6032 Ethan Hotelling 8.200 10.100 8.6009.600 8.8009.100
6067 Alden Williams 6.300 9.200 8.400 7.5007.700
6068 Xavier Winters 8.200

8 Advantage * 152.300 24.000 26.700 25.600 25.800 25.100 25.100
68 9 7 9 7T

6003 Brennan Voss 10.000 8.900 8.7008.800 8.7009.300
6052 Ontario Bahrey 8.100 9.000 8.2009.000 8.2007.900
6002 Mason McVey 5.900 8.800 8.9007.800 8.2007.900

9 Cascade Elite * 149.100 22.800 27.300 24.500 25.300 24.900 24.300
9T12 8 10 10 10

6056 Landen Day 8.400 9.300 8.7008.900 8.4008.900
6055 Alexander Alabyev 7.300 8.900 8.1007.900 8.3008.200
6059 Matthew Tang 7.100
6058 Judah Hirschman 9.100 7.700 7.6007.800
6057 Jacob Elkins 8.500

10 Emerald City * 148.900 23.200 25.300 25.200 25.700 24.100 25.400
710 11 9 11 5

6063 Cameron Salt 7.900 8.5007.900 7.900
6061 Jackson Maughan 7.800 8.400 8.200 8.300
6062 Tyler Pellett 7.500 9.100 9.100 8.9008.200
5062 Kelly Bateman 7.800 8.400
6060 Simon Hauser 8.800 8.2008.000

11 Bainbridge Island * 141.600 26.700 26.600 21.500 17.400 25.600 23.800
136 10 12 8 11

6004 Aidan Cretarolo 10.400 8.800 8.9009.800 8.6009.300
6053 Jacob Hall 8.600 8.700 8.5008.200 8.0007.800
6054 Owen Scheer 7.700 9.100 3.500 7.2008.500
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 SGA (Ballard) * 136.100 22.900 22.600 21.700 24.300 23.100 21.500
1111 12 11 12 12

6073 Mateo Austin 9.400 8.200 8.4008.400 7.6009.200
6075 Peter Kearney 7.000 6.000 8.1005.900 6.9007.600
6074 Finn Jacobsen 6.500 8.400 7.8007.400 7.0006.300

13 Dynamic Gymnastics * 100.500 16.700 17.000 16.200 16.100 17.900 16.600
1413 13 13 13 13T

6021 Kaysic Lundquist 10.200 9.400 8.3008.600 8.2009.500
6020 Conner Barker 6.500 7.600 7.8007.600 8.4008.400

14 Olympic Gymnastics * 99.000 15.700 16.700 15.300 17.600 17.100 16.600
1214 14 14 14 13T

6071 Joey Schmitt 8.200 7.900 9.0007.300 8.4008.800
6072 Noah Seacrist 7.500 8.800 8.6008.000 8.2008.300

15 Northpointe * 53.500 10.200 9.600 7.500 8.700 8.700 8.800
1615 15 17 16 15

6037 Ezekiel Fisher 10.200 9.600 8.7007.500 8.8008.700

16 360 * 53.300 8.400 8.700 9.200 9.100 9.200 8.700
1516 16 15 15 16

6001 Jesse St.Onge 8.400 8.700 9.1009.200 8.7009.200

17 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 47.300 6.100 8.200 8.500 8.500 8.400 7.600
1717 17 16 17 17

6070 Calvin Tomsic 6.100 8.200 8.5008.500 7.6008.400
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